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900 um TIGHT-BUFFERED FIBER

DESCRIPTION:

FC UPC POLISH / UNTERMINATED SIMPLEX FIBER OS2 900 um TIGHT BUFFER,

UPC TEST LIMITS

PERFORMA.
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Connecting Today’s Infrastructures

BILL OF MATERIALS AT 1310 nm DIMENSIONS: METRIC [IMPERIAL] nmte: FC/UNTERM OS2 900 um SIMPLEX
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